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BIINIS
MENU



cockta

S

SEANATRA

Brockman's Gin, Mandarin, Masticha,
Fresh Lime, Pink Soda

TASTE THE SUNSET

Legendario Pink Rum, Apricot Liquer,
Passion Fruit, Fresh Lime Juice

BERRYLICIOUS

Kingsbury Gin, Elderflower, Wild Forest
Fruit, Fresh Lime Juice, Pink Soda

RED NOTICE

Black Tears Rum, Disaronno, Cherry,
Fresh Lime Juice, Orange Bitters

SKALIOTIKO PALOMA

Tequila infused with Hibiscus, Chocolate,
Fresh Lime Juice, Pink Soda

FANTAS-TIKI

Black Tears Rum, Banana, Chocolate,
Pineapple Juice, Fresh Lime Juice

AROUND THE WORLD

Warner's Elderflower Gin, Melon,
Green Apple, Fresh Lime Juice

LIE TO ME

Rum, Sweet Melon, Salted Caramel, Fresh
Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice

COSA NOSTRA

Kreskova Vodka, Home made Honey Aromatic
Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice, Peach Bitters, Basil

SICARIO

Tequila, Pomegranate, Aperol,
Fresh Lime, Ginger Beer

*XTI¢ TIpEC oupmeptAapBdvovtat 6Aot ot popot / Al Taxes included

€11.00

€11.00

€11.00

€11.00

€11.00

€11.00

€11.00

€11.00

€11.00

€11.00



ESPRESSO MARTINI €10.00

Vodka, Tia Maria, Espresso

PORN STAR MARTINI €10.00

Vanilla Syrup, Vodka, Passos, Passion Fruit,
Fresh Lime. Prosecco on the side

PALOMA €10.00

Tequila, Agave, Fresh Lime Juice, Pink Soda

MAI TAl €10.00

White Rum, Dark Rum, Triple Sec, Pineapple
Juice, Orange Juice, Grenadine

MOJITO €10.00
Fresh Mint, Rum, Fresh Lime, Sugar Syrup, Soda

MARGARITA €10.00
Tequila, Triple Sec, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

NEGRONI €10.00

Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso

APEROL SPRITZ €10.00

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

HUGO €10.00

Elderflower, Prosecco, Soda, Fresh
Mint, Fresh Lime Juice

OLD FASHIONED €10.00

Bourbon, Sugar, Bitters

WARNER'S GIN 0.0% €7.00

Tonic & Dry Lemon

WARNERS PINK GIN 0.0% €7.00
Pink soda & Dry Pink Grapefruit

MOJITO 0.0% €7.00

Sugar, Fresh Lime, Mint, Soda

*XTI¢ TIpEC oupmeptAapBdvovtat 6Aot ot popot / Al Taxes included



vOodka

KRESKOVA
ABSOLUT
SMIRNOFF
STOLI

PREMIUM
BELUGA
BELVEDERE
GREY GOOSE
CIROC
KREMLIN

FUrm

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
HAVANA CLUB 3
PLANTATION DARK
PLANTATION 3

PLANTATION PINEAPPLE
BLACK TEARS CUBAN SPICED
CAPTAIN MORGAN
DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO
BUMBU

HAVANA

COgNacs

& VINARS

REMY MARTIN VSOP
HENNESSY VS
HENNESY XO
METAXA &

5CL
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00

€8.00
€8.00
€8.00
€9.00
€9.00

€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€8.00
€7.00
€6.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00

€8.00
€10.00
€20.00
€6.00

*XTI¢ TIpEC oupmeptAapBdvovtat 6Aot ot popot / Al Taxes included



gin &tonic

KINGSBURY €8.00
GORDONS €8.00
BOMBAY €8.00
BEEFEATER €8.00
TANQUERAY €8.00
PREMIUM

BROCKMAN'S €10.00
WARNER'S APPLE & PEAR €10.00
HENDRICK'S €10.00
GIN MARE €10.00
GORDON'S PINK €10.00
TANQUERAY 10 €11.00
MONKEY 47 €11.00
EDINBURGH €11.00
SILENT POOL €12.00

tequ

JOSE CUERVO SILVER €6.00
JOSE CUERVO GOLD €6.00
DON RAMON PLATA €6.00
DON RAMON ANEJO €6.00
OLMEGA ALTOS €6.00
PREMIUM

PATRON SILVER €8.00
PATRON ANEJO €8.00
& ZIVANIA

ZIVANIA €3.50

*XTI¢ TIpEC oupmeptAapBdvovtat 6Aot ot popot / Al Taxes included



digestives
& VERMOUTH

5CL

TOSTI ROSSO €6.00
TOSTI BIANCO €6.00
TOSTI DRY 5CL £€6.00
OTTOS ATHENS €6.00
CARDAMARO £€6.00
TOSTI RISERVA DI TORINO €6.00
FERNET-BRANCA €6.00
COMANDARIA €6.00

iqueurs

BAILEYS €6.00
COINTREAU €6.00
DISARONNO €6.00
DRAMBUIE €7.00
TIA MARIA €6.00
ALEXANDRION COFFEE €6.00
ALEXANDRION ORANGE €6.00
MALIBU €6.00
SAMBUCA €6.00
SOUTHERN COMFORT €6.00
MASTICHA STICHION €6.00
LIMONCELLO ZANIN €6.00

aperitif

CAMPARI €6.00
APEROL €6.00
ouz0o €6.00

*XTI¢ TIpEC oupmeptAapBdvovtat 6Aot ot popot / Al Taxes included



WNISKY

FAMOUS GROUSE
J&B

JHONNY WALKER RED
RED BOWLER

PREMIUM SCOTCH
CHIVAS 12

CHIVAS 18

CHIVAS OITIS

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE

IRISH BOURBON
JAMESON

JAMESON BLACK BARREL
BUSHMILLS

JIM BEAM

WOODFORD RESERVE
BUFFALO TRACE

4 ROSES

MAKERS MARK

JACK DANIELL'S

JACK DANIELL'S HONEY

SINGLE MALT

CARPATHIAN TAWNY PORT

TOMATIN 12
TOMATIN 14
GLENFIDDICH 12
GLENFIDDICH 15
GLENFIDDICH 18
BOWMORE
GLENLIVET
JURA
GLENMORANGIE
MACALAN 12YO
MACALAN 15YO
MACALAN 18YO

5CL
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00

€7.00
€11.00
€23.00
€7.00
€11.00
€23.00

€6.00
€7.00
€6.00
€7.00
€8.00
€7.00
€6.00
€7.00
€6.00
€7.00

€16.00
€10.00
€11.00
€10.00
€13.00
€15.00
€12.00

€9.00
€10.00
€10.00
€15.00
€22.00
€28.00

*XTI¢ TIpEC oupmeptAapBdvovtat 6Aot ot popot / Al Taxes included



champagne

75CL

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL €100
MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL ROSE €115
MOET & CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL €105
MOET & CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL ROSE €125
DOM PERIGNON €360
DOM PERIGNON ROSE €750

WiNne
Ly pless

THE BLACK SHEEP wHiTe wine €7.00
THE BLACK SHEEP rep wine €7.50
THE BLACK SHEEP roste wine €7.00
KYPEROUNDA AKTI rost wiNE €7.00

WINES

75CL

MAGIC MOUNTAIN €38.00
VASSALTIS SANTORINI €50.00
KTIMA BIBLIA CHORA OVILOS €42.00
SIGALAS SANTORINI €75.00
NICO LAZARDI MALAGOUSIA €32.00
KTIMA VIVLIA HORA €30.00
KTIMA GEROVASILIOU CHARDONNAY €37.00
MAVRO PROVATO €26.00
AES AMBELIS MAROKANELLA €28.00
ZAMBARTAS SAUVIGNON BLANC €24.00
JOSEPH DROUHIN CHABLIS 75CL €42.00
ARGYROS ASSYRTIKO SANTORINI €55.00
DOMANE DU NOZAY SANCERRE €40.00
ASTROLABE BLANC €35.00
KYPEROUNDA ALIMOS OAKED €28.00
PULIGNY MONTRACHET €160.00

WHITE WINE MAGNUM
SIGALAS SANTORINI €90.00
KTIMA BIBLIA CHORA OVILOS €80.00



MAGIC MOUNTAIN

MAVRO PROVATO

SIGALAS MM SANTORINI

ZAMBARTAS MATARO

BAROLO

KTIMA GEROVASILIOU

PAUL JABOULET CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE
ZAMBARTAS SHIRAZ

MITRAVELAS KTIMA NEMEA

COTES DU RHONE VILLAGES
ASTROLABE PINOT NOIR
CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE LES SINARDS

CHATEAU D'ESCLANS WHISPERING ANGEL
CHATEAU MIRAVAL

BIBLIA CHORA ROSE

NIFES

STUDIO

MAGNUM ROSE WINES
CHATEAU D'ESCLANS WHISPERING ANGEL
CHATEAU MIRAVAL

BOTTEGA PROSECCO 7scL
BOTTEGA PROSECCO GOLD 7scL
BOTTEGA PROSECCO ROSE GOLD 7scL
BOTTEGA PETALO MOSCATO 7scL
BOTTEGA PETALO MOSCATO 2ocL
BIANCO NERO 7scL

BIANCO NERO ROSE 7sct

BIANCO NERO 20cL

BIANCO NERO ROSE 20ct
MIONNETTO 7scL

MIONNETTO 20cL

*XTI¢ TIPEC oupmeptAapBdvovtat 6Aot ot popot / Al Taxes included

75CL
€55.00
€28.00
€48.00
€27.00
€60.00
€40.00
€80.00
€32.00
€28.00
€25.00
€44.00
€70.00

€42.00
€44.00
€29.00
€38.00
€32.00

€85.00
€80.00

€28.00
€42.00
€57.00
€31.00

€9.00
€24.00
€24.00

€9.00

€9.00
€25.00
€10.00



Deers

DRAFT BEERS

KEO PINT

KEO % PINT
CARLSBERG PINT
CARLSBERG %2 PINT

BOTTLE BEERS
PAULANER s3cL
ERDINGER 33cL
ERDINGER socL
ERDINGER DUNKEL socL
CORONA 33cL

STELLA sscL

HEINEKEN 33cL
GUINNESS  aacL
BUDWEISER 33cL
VOREIA GREEK BEER 33cL
PERONI sscL

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEERS
HEINEKEN

KOPPABERG STRAWBERRY & LIME
SOMERSBY APPLE

SMIRNOFF ICE

BLUE MOON

*XTI¢ TIpEC oupmeptAapBdvovtat 6Aot ot popot / Al Taxes included

€4.50
€3.00
€4.50
€3.00

€5.00
€5.00
€6.50
€7.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€5.50
€5.00
€4.00
€4.00

€5.00

€5.00
€5.00
€5.00
€5.00



Adrinks

SOFT DRINKS,JUICES & MIXERS

COCA COLA
COCA COLA ZERO
SPRITE

SPRITE ZERO
FANTA

SODA

PINK SODA
TONIC

ICE TEA LEMON
ICE TEA PEACH

PREMIUM TONIC OR SODA
PREMUIM MIXER

3 CENTS PINK SODA
GINGER BEER

CONCENTRATED JUICES
ORANGE JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE
APPLE JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE
GRAPEFRUIT

FRESH JUICES

ORANGE

MIX

WATER

ACQUA PANNA 7scL

ACQUA PANNA socL

SANN PELLEGRINO spaRrKLING /75cL
SANN PELEGRINO sPARKLING /25cL
SOUROQTI SPARKLING /25CL

ENERGY DRINKS
RED BULL
SHARK

*XTI¢ TIpEC oupmeptAapBdvovtat 6Aot ot popot / Al Taxes included

33CL
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00

€3.50
€3.50
€3.00
€3.50

€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00

€3.50
€2.00
€3.50
€2.50
€2.50

€4.00
€4.00



coffees

100% ARABICA ITALIAN COFFEE

COLD COFFEES
FREDDO ESPRESSO
FREDDO CAPPUCCINO
ICE AMERICANO

ICE LATTE
FLAVOURED ICE LATTE

(CARAMEL, HAZELNUT, VANILLA, CHOCOLATE)

FRAPPE

HOT COFFEES
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE
AMERICANO

LATTE

FLAVOURED LATTE
HOT CHOCOLATE

[ea

HOT TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST / TXAl MAYPO
9 TH SYMPHONY / TXAI BOTANQN
WHITE LIFE / XAMOMHAI

BLUE NIGHT / TXAl ®POYTQON
MON CHERI / TZAI ®POYTQN
GREEN TEA / MPAXINO TXAl
BIENNEZIKO BAAX / MAYPO
MATCHA MIX / MPAZINO TZAl
GINGER & LEMON / MPAXINO TXAl
FIT & SLIM / TXAl MATE

RED PASSION / ®POYTA

PURPLE DIAMOND / ®POYTA

e Sl

SOYA / >0T1AX
ALMOND / AMYI'AAAQY
COCONUT / KAPYAA

*XTI¢ TIpEC oupmeptAapBdvovtat 6Aot ot popot / Al Taxes included

€3.00
€3.50
€3.00
€3.50
€4.00

€3.00

€2.00
€3.00
€3.50
€3.50
€3.00
€3.50
€4.00
€4.00

€2.50



DIO COTTees

COLD COFFEES
FREDDO ESPRESSO
FREDDO CAPPUCCINO
ICE AMERICANO

ICE LATTE
FLAVOURED ICE LATTE

(CARAMEL, HAZELNUT, VANILLA, CHOCOLATE)

HOT COFFEES
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE
AMERICANO

LATTE

FLAVOURED LATTE

*XTI¢ TIpEC oupmeptAapBdvovtat 6Aot ot popot / Al Taxes included

€4.00
€4.50
€4.00
€4.50
€5.00

€3.00
€4.00
€4.50
€4.50
€4.00
€4.50
€5.00



